

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No.

WRIT PETITION No.23205 of 2019

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time. Learned Asst. Govt. Pleader for Revenue seeks further time to file counter. Post after three (3) weeks, <i>finally.</i> <u>SK,J</u> Trr	

