

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.23205 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.12.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. List on 30.12.2025, finally, for filing counter. Registry is directed to print the name of learned GP for Assignments in place of learned GP for Revenue. <u>LNA,J</u> krk	